

# Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.

## Monthly Sales Report

### 2019/08

In Thousands of  
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	198,875
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	188,058
	YoY Change of Amount	10,817
	YoY Change of Ratio	5.75
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,209,555
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,261,629
	YoY Change of Amount	-52,074
	YoY Change of Ratio	-4.13
	MEMO	